
2005-06 Mid-Con Indoor Track & Field Composite Schedule

Competitions are men’s and women’s unless otherwise denoted

Saturday, December 10
VALPARAISO at Redbird Open (Normal, Ill.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Redbird Open (Normal, Ill.)

Friday, January 13
UMKC at Missouri Invitational (Columbia, Mo.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Missouri Invitational (Columbia, Mo.)

Saturday, January 14
CHICAGO STATE at Purdue Invitational (West Lafayette, Ind.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Snake River Open (Pocatello, Idaho)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Iowa Open (Iowa City, Iowa)

Friday, January 20
ORAL ROBERTS at Arkansas (Fayetteville, Ark.)

Saturday, January 21
CHICAGO STATE at EIU Mega Meet (Charleston, Ill.)
UMKC at EIU Mega Meet (Charleston, Ill.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Arkansas (Fayetteville, Ark.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at NAU Invitational (Flagstaff, Ariz.)
VALPARAISO at Chicago Invitational (Chicago, Ill.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at McDonald’s Classic (Carbondale, Ill.)

Saturday, January 27
SOUTHERN UTAH at Pole Vault Summit (Reno, Nev.)
VALPARAISO at Findlay Invitational (Findlay, Ohio)

Saturday, January 28
CHICAGO STATE at Wisconsin (Madison, Wis.)
UMKC at Kansas Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
ORAL ROBERTS at New Mexico (Albuquerque, N.M.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Idaho State (Pocatello, Idaho)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Pole Vault Summit (Reno, Nev.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Washington (Seattle, Wash.)
VALPARAISO at Findlay Invitational (Findlay, Ohio)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Illini Open (Champaign, Ill.)

Friday, February 3
UMKC at Husker Invitational (Lincoln, Neb.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Mountain States Games (Pocatello, Idaho)
VALPARAISO at Meyo Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Meyo Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)

Saturday, February 4
CHICAGO STATE at HBCU (Lanham, Md.)
UMKC at Husker Invitational (Lincoln, Neb.)
ORAL ROBERTS at JD Martin Invitational (Norman, Okla.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Mountain States Games (Pocatello, Idaho)
VALPARAISO at Meyo Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Meyo Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)

Friday, February 10
CHICAGO STATE at Iowa State Classic (Ames, Iowa)
UMKC at Central Missouri State (Warrensburg, Mo.)
UMKC at Iowa State Classic (Ames, Iowa)
ORAL ROBERTS at Iowa Classic (Ames, Iowa)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Iowa State Classic (Ames, Iowa)

Saturday, February 11
CHICAGO STATE at Iowa State Classic (Ames, Iowa)
UMKC at Central Missouri State (Warrensburg, Mo.)
UMKC at Iowa State Classic (Ames, Iowa)
ORAL ROBERTS at Iowa Classic (Ames, Iowa)
SOUTHERN UTAH at NAU Invitational (Flagstaff, Ariz.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Washington (Seattle, Wash.)
VALPARAISO at Carthage Pepsi Challenger (Kenosha, Ill.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Fighting Scots Invitational (Monmouth, Ill.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Iowa State Invitational (Ames, Iowa)

Friday, February 17
Women: CHICAGO STATE at Chicagoland Championships (Romeoville, Ill.)
Women: VALPARAISO at Chicagoland Championships (Romeoville, Ill.)

Saturday, February 18
Men: CHICAGO STATE at Chicagoland Championships (Romeoville, Ill.)
UMKC at Kansas State Open (Manhattan, Kan.)
Men: VALPARAISO at Chicagoland Championships (Romeoville, Ill.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Prairie Fire Invitational (Galesburg, Ill.)

Sunday, February 26
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Bloomington, Ill.)

Monday, February 27
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Bloomington, Ill.)

Friday, March 3
VALPARAISO at Alex Wilson Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)

Friday, March 4
ORAL ROBERTS at Iowa State Qualifier (Ames, Iowa)
VALPARAISO at Alex Wilson Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)

Friday, March 10
NCAA Indoor Championships (Fayetteville, Ark.)

Saturday, March 11
NCAA Indoor Championships (Fayetteville, Ark.)


